
1

日 期

校 对

处数 分区

认 证
设 计

标记 更改文件号

审 批
会 签

签 名

张第张共

佛山市顺德区美的

洗涤电器制造有限公司
数 量

阶段标记 比例
REV.

11

1:1

[ ]密级 机密

日 期

1 PANTONE BLACK C

技术要求：

所有印刷颜色为

文档规格为 要求按 规格输出菲林与印刷

80克双胶纸

0

2 A5, A5

3

6700654936BIDW1062(7704)
(Belling)

1



10套 A++

Belling

BIDW1062

10

A+++

188 kWh

0,658 kWh 

0,45 W

0,49W

2520 liter

A

215 min

1760-2100W

Sheet of household dishwasher according to EU Directive 1016/2010 & 1059/2010:

Manufacturer

Type / Description

Standard place settings

Energy efficiency class 

Annual energy consumption 

Energy consumption of the standard cleaning cycle

Power consumption of off-mode

Power consumption of left-on mode

Annual water consumption 

Drying efficiency class 

Standard cleaning cycle

Program duration of the standard cleaning cycle

Noise level

Mounting

Power consumption

Rated voltage / frequency

A + + + (highest efficiency) to D (lowest efficiency)

Energy consumption based on 280 standard cleaning cycles using cold water fill and the 
consumption of the low power modes. Actual  energy consumption will depend on how the 
appliance is used. 

Water consumption based on 280 standard cleaning cycles. Actual water consumption will depend 
on how the appliance is used.

A (highest efficiency) to G (lowest efficiency)

This program is suitable for cleaning soiled normally soiled tableware and that it is the most efficient 
program in terms of its combined energy and water consumption for that type of tableware.

NOTE：

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

ECO 45℃

47 dB(A) re 1 pW

Built-in

220-240V/50Hz

Water pressure (flow pressure) 0,04-1,0MPa=0,4-10 bar

Could be built-in YES

Product fiche (EN50242)



Product information sheet (EN60436)

Supplier's name or trade mark:

Supplier's address ( ):

Model identifier:

General product parameters:

Parameter Value

b

Parameter Value

Height

Width

Depth

81,5

44,8

55,0

Dimensions in cm

EEI (  )

Cleaning performance index (  )

Energy consumption in kWh 
[per cycle], based on the eco 
programme using cold 
water fill. Actual energy 
consumption will depend on 
how the appliance is used.

Program duration (  ) (h:min)

Airborne acoustical noise 
emissions (  ) (dB(A) re 1 pW)

Off-mode (W)

Delay start (W) (if applicable)

Minimum duration of the guarantee offered by the supplier (  ):

Rated capacity (  ) (ps)a

a

a

a

a

Energy efficiency class (  )

Drying performance index (  )

Water consumption in litres 
[per cycle], based on the eco 
program. Actual water con-
sumption will depend on how 
the appliance is used and on 
the hardness of the water.

Type

Airborne acoustical noise 
emission class (  )

Standby mode (W)

Networked standby (W) 
(if applicable)

a

a

a

b

Additional information:

Weblink to the supplier’s website, where the information in point 6 of Annex II to 
Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2022 (  ) (  ) is found:

(  ) for the eco program.
(  ) changes to these items shall not be considered relevant for the purposes of paragraph 4 of 
     Article 4 of Regulation (EU) 2017/1369.
(  ) if the product database automatically generates the definitive content of this cell the supplier 
     shall not enter these data.

a

b

c

1 b

(  ) Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2022 of 1 October 2019 laying down eco design requirements 
     for household dishwashers pursuant to Directive 2009/125/EC of the European Parliament and of 
     the Council amending Commission Regulation (EC) No 1275/2008 and repealing Commission 
     Regulation (EU) No 1016/2010 (see page 267 of this Official Journal).

1

1,07

9,0

Built-in

N/A

N/A

                     D  (  )c

          C (  )c

49.9

1,13

0,674

3:35

47

0,49

1,00

BIDW1062

Belling

10

Old Airport Road Cloghran CO DUBLIN K67 Dt89




