

# **Product fiche (EN50242)**

Sheet of household dishwasher according to EU Directive 1016/2010 & 1059/2010:

Manufacturer	Belling	
Type / Description	BIDW1062	
Standard place settings	10	
Energy efficiency class	A+++	
Annual energy consumption 2	188 kWh	
Energy consumption of the standard cleaning cycle	0,658 kWh	
Power consumption of off-mode	0,45 W	
Power consumption of left-on mode	0,49W	
Annual water consumption 3	2520 liter	
Drying efficiency class	А	
Standard cleaning cycle 5	ECO 45℃	
Program duration of the standard cleaning cycle	ng cycle 215 min	
Noise level	47 dB(A) re 1 pW	
Mounting	Built-in	
Could be built-in	YES	
Power consumption	1760-2100W	
Rated voltage / frequency	220-240V/50Hz	
Water pressure (flow pressure) 0,04-1,0MPa=0,4-10 b		

### NOTE:

- 1 A + + + (highest efficiency) to D (lowest efficiency)
- Energy consumption based on 280 standard cleaning cycles using cold water fill and the consumption of the low power modes. Actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used.
- 3 Water consumption based on 280 standard cleaning cycles. Actual water consumption will depend on how the appliance is used.
- 4 A (highest efficiency) to G (lowest efficiency)
- **5** This program is suitable for cleaning soiled normally soiled tableware and that it is the most efficient program in terms of its combined energy and water consumption for that type of tableware.

# **Product information sheet (EN60436)**

Supplier's name or trade mark: Belling

Supplier's address (b): Old Airport Road Cloghran CO DUBLIN K67 Dt89

Model identifier: BIDW1062

#### General product parameters:

Parameter	Value	Parameter	Value	
			Height	81,5
Rated capacity (a) (ps)	10	Dimensions in cm	Width	44,8
			Depth	55,0
EEI (a)	49.9	Energy efficiency class (a)	D (c)	
Cleaning performance index (a)	1,13	Drying performance index (a)	1,07	
Energy consumption in kWh [per cycle], based on the eco programme using cold water fill. Actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used.	0,674	Water consumption in litres [per cycle], based on the eco program. Actual water consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and on the hardness of the water.	9,0	
Program duration (a) (h:min)	3:35	Туре	Built-in	
Airborne acoustical noise emissions (a) (dB(A) re 1 pW)	47	Airborne acoustical noise emission class (a)	C (c)	
Off-mode (W)	0,49	Standby mode (W)	N/A	
Delay start (W) (if applicable)	1,00	Networked standby (W) (if applicable) N/A		

### Minimum duration of the guarantee offered by the supplier (b):

#### Additional information:

Weblink to the supplier's website, where the information in point 6 of Annex II to Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2022 (1) (b) is found:

- (a) for the eco program.
- (b) changes to these items shall not be considered relevant for the purposes of paragraph 4 of Article 4 of Regulation (EU) 2017/1369.
- (c) if the product database automatically generates the definitive content of this cell the supplier shall not enter these data.
- (1) Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2022 of 1 October 2019 laying down eco design requirements for household dishwashers pursuant to Directive 2009/125/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council amending Commission Regulation (EC) No 1275/2008 and repealing Commission Regulation (EU) No 1016/2010 (see page 267 of this Official Journal).